

## City of Appleton

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-1	855	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Арр	earance			Status:	Action Item	
File created:	11/4	/2015			In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:	11/9	)/2015			Final action:	11/9/2015	
Title:	Special Use Permit #15-15 for a restaurant/bar with an outdoor patio area with alcohol sales and service, at 325 North Appleton Street, as shown on the attached maps and per attached plan of operation, to run with the land subject to the conditions in the attached staff report (Associated with Action Item #15-1856)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	tion	Result
11/9/2015	1	City Plar	n Commiss	ion	рі	esented	
_							

Special Use Permit #15-15 for a restaurant/bar with an outdoor patio area with alcohol sales and service, at 325 North Appleton Street, as shown on the attached maps and per attached plan of operation, to run with the land subject to the conditions in the attached staff report (Associated with Action Item #15-1856)